Baudepartement

Tiefbauamt

Postfach 1251 / 6431 Schwyz / Telefon 041 819 25 15

Datum
8. Mai 2023

Zustandig

Silvia Vokinger

041 819 25 07 / silvia.vokinger@sz.ch

Reg.-Nr.
6.1.0012

kantonschwyz( Q
)

Datenblatt Verkehrszahlen

Zahlstelle

2022

050 Pfaffikon Churerstrasse Breiten

Ausgewerteter Zeitraum 01.01.2022 - 31.12.2022

QS 1 Churerstrasse Breiten

Jahresmittelwerte

DTV (Mo-So)
DTV QS
Schwerverkehrsanteil (%DTV)

DWV (Werktage)

DWV QS

MSP (7-8 Uhr)

MSP QS

ASP (17-18 Uhr)

ASP QS

Schwerverkehrsanteil (%DWV)

Teilverkehrsmengen Lérm
Nt

Nt2 %

Nn

Nn2 %

Frelen werstrﬂ

sse S

Richtung 1
Richtung 2
Richtung1 -
Richtung 2 -
Richtung1 -
Richtung 2 -

Richtung 1 -
Richtung 2 -

Rtg. Altendorf
Rtg. Freienbach

Qs1

Qs2

Qs3

Qs4

R1 R2

R1

R2

R1

R2

R1 R2
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